SCR212
SCR212.1
TECHNICAL DATA
L
Lp
d
1
0

WS :
WM :
Ordering example:
SCR212-1-Pt100-4-100-P-TS-1500-B-2-150
Single RTD temperature sensor, 1xPt100, B tolerance class, 2-wire measuring circuit, sheath diameter
4 mm and length 100 mm, teflon insulation, sensor measuring range 150°C.
°C
sensing element:
Pt 500
Pt 1000
other, please specify
Pt 100
sheath length (L):
100 mm (standard)
other, please specify [mm]
sheath diameter (
3,5 mm
4 mm
Ød):
other, please specify
temperature sensor:
2 : double
PP : with transmitter
1 : single
connection
1500 : 1,5 linear meter
 cable length:
other, please specify [mm]
insulation types of connection cable:
PVC : PVC / PVC (110 )
TS : teflon / silicon (180 C max.)
SS : silicon / silicon (250 C max.)
WS :  (400 C max.)
°
°
°
double fibreglass / stainless steel °
C max.
measuring circuit:
2 : 2-wire
3 : 3-wire
4 : 4-wire
accuracy class:
B